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Su/ieau/d LRIl R dradun wgaMmda aaudu/dIndu ganAIKIR Ealih] P;'Vi’li‘lﬂn'li
Date Code — . Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
T T UTRFE T woewann T i T 11,111.50 o
‘11/2562 CWCH urgafilue Jufa 10323430 4,760.00 6,351.50 0413 21964
e o
02/01/2562 CWCH wnailye Juia 10323432 1,500.00 4,851.50 0413 21964
02/01/2562 CWCH qudln &umy 10323431 3,500.00 1,351.50 0496 572537
02/01/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS INCL 10323429 1,351.50 0.00 0700 90180
R1
03/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525.00 525.00 108682 931001
03/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,275.00 1,800.00 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 2,600.00 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 3,080.00 108682 931000
10/01/2562 CWCH ERFRELTY 10323434 1,800.00 1,280.00 0413 561506
10/01/2562 CWCH uams Junsfial 10323433 1,280.00 0.00 0413 500141
15/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000.00 108682 931000
1/2562 CWTRC 4131234408 10323436 8,000.00 17,000.00 0413 581547
23/01/2562 CWTPC 10323437 17,000.00 0.00 0413 581547
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 o 7,560.00 108682 951001
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 7,740.00 108682 931001
30/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 9,100.00 108682 931001
31/01/2562 CWCH urpams Junshal 10323438 5,600.00 3,500.00 1103 552469
31/01/2562 CWTRC 4130349201 10323439 3,500.00 0.00 0413 581547
uaeMILUAD 0.00
$7UENsaURY 10 578015 48,291.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht =3 YZ/
susenshndu 8 518019 37,180.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s Baht ‘ ,
epos Q s aunend
iinsana3antiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 51815 0.00 ¥ o .
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht AMUNIUGINS INYITN
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seInaassmbaindeseon L, VINTNHLAS
IO 0102 nanlszndiniug el o7 e 2562
sramiduiing1u 000000100200178 Aninamlsznduiuisinaniosnu
dazdan 1 894 dszdiil 2562
UgyFuomlszian voAuMN thi) n3fn voaun
1101010101 Ruwaluile 0.00 17,000.00 (17,000.00) 0.00
1101010104 SuMATOII YT 10,000.00 000 000 10,000.00
1101010112 Wnidwiea 0.00 17,000.00 (17,000.00) 0.00
1101010113 W30 Clearing 0.00 17,000.00 (17,000.00) 0.00
1101020501  (Jurhnads 000 0.00 0.00 000
1101020601 wils ovivetanda 0.00 17,000.00 (17,000.00) 0.00
1101020603 vl surms-Tuay, 0.00 120,162.50 (120,162.50) 0.00
1102010101 a/ududu-luny, 0.00 13,200.00 (13,200.00) 0.00
1102050124 195U un. 000 120,162.50 (120,162.50) 0.00
1206010101 Agfaatdninm 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00
1206010103 AareY A3 fauadninau (3,125.86) 0.00 (315.92) (3,441.78)
1206030101 A3 st Inf&ing 562,033.45 0.00 0.00 562,033.45
1206030103 narer Irthaing (421,585.72) 0.00 (32,30081) (453,886.53)
1206040101 AgAEat Tswan 98,012.00 000 0.00 98,012.00
1206040103  Aaver AAauat Tarwan (71,536.52) 000 (6359.81) (83,896.33)
1206100101 Ajfasinouiuned 256,589.85 0.00 0.00 256,589.85
1206100103 naret AoNA uMDT (230,274.44) 000 (4959.75) (235,234.19)
1206180101 Agfauathiszaya 2,673,666.66 0.00 000 2,673,666.66
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